
16th December 11am and
18th December 2..30pm 

 Come and see your child performing their
favourite Christmas songs!

CHRISTMAS 
SING- A-LONG

HAPPY NEW YEAR

CHILDREN’S LEARNING 

Friday 20th December 
10am - 12.30pm
for all children

wear your best party outfit. 

PARTY DAY

Please help you child to have good
attendance and punctuality. This is a really
important life skill and will really help with

your child’s learning and progress.
ATTENDANCE & TIMEKEEPING 

Comet News
December 2024

SNACK
DONATION

Wishing all our families a
very Happy Christmas and
New Year.
We look forward to seeing
you back at school on
Tuesday 7th January 2025.

 

Please donate some fruit
or vegetables each week
for the children’s snack
time.

The children have been working hard this term. They have
learnt about road safety as well as taking part in learning about
our diverse community through Black History Week. Next term
we will continue to focus the children's learning on their
belonging an identity in our inclusive provision. 



Spring Term 2025
Monday 6th January – CLOSED INSET DAY 

Tuesday 7th January – Children return
27th January – Lunar New Year Celebrations (Year of the Snake) 

17th – 21st February – Half term  
Monday 24th February – children return to school 

Monday 3rd March – Book Week
Tuesday 4th March – Pancake day

Thursday 6th March – World Book Day (dress up day)
Friday 7th March – Wendy Shearer storyteller sessions

Monday 10th March – International Women’s day
Monday 10th March – Science week

Wednesday 12th March – Playdough making parent workshop
Friday 14th March – Holi celebrations 
Monday 17th March – St. Patrick’s Day 

Tuesday 18th March – Global recycling day 
Friday 21st March – Red Nose Day

Friday 28th – Mother’s Day activities 
Monday 31st March – Easter activities week 

Wednesday 2nd April – Eid party 
Friday 4th April – Last day of term (no tea club today) 

Summer Term 2025
Tuesday 22nd April – closed INSET Day

Wednesday 23rd April – Children return to school & Earth Day
Monday 5th May – Bank Holiday closed 

Monday 12th May – Duck eggs arrive for hatching 
Wednesday 14th May – Class photos  

26th – 30th May – Half term   
Monday 2nd June – Children return to school 
Thursday 5th June – World Environment Day

9th June – Healthy Eating Week
Friday 13th June – Father’s Day activities 

16th June – Art Week
Thursday 19th June – Art parent workshop

Monday 23rd June – Windrush Day activities 
Wednesday 25th June – Comet’s Got Talent 

Friday 4th July – Leavers Fun Day (no breakfast or tea club)
Pease note (school closed for children in Sun and Star Rooms who are not leaving)

Moon Room will be open
Friday 11th July – Leavers reports to parents 

Friday 11th July – Donkey day 
Friday 18th July – summer end of term party (10.30am – 1pm) & last day of term.

 PLEASE NOTE there will be no breakfast, tea club or full time hours on this day.

Diary dates 


